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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ  0  V  1  1  0  1 0.167 -13 7 6
ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ТРОФИМОВ Иван НОВ  0  0  2  1  3  2 0.000 -16 8 7
КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ  V  1  V  2  1  2 0.333 -5 14 5
ХОДЖАЕВ Егор ТОМ  V  1  V  V  V  0 0.667 2 17 4
МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 20 2
КОНДРАШЕВ Александр КРЯ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 19 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИПСКИЙ Михаил НОВ  2  1  1  2  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ТАРАСЕНКО Никита НОВ  V  2  2  2  V  1 0.333 -4 15 6
ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ  V  0  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 19 3
ШЕВЧЕНКО Андрей ТОМ  V  1 V3  3  V  0 0.500 -3 15 4
ГРЕЧКОСЕЙ Николай КРЯ  V  2  3  V  2  3 0.333 -1 18 5
РООТ Даниил КРЯ  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 17 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ  1  2  0  1  1  0 0.000 -17 5 7
ПОПОВ Никита НОВ V2  3  0  0  3  0 0.167 -13 8 6
ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  0 0.667 1 18 4
КРОХИН Данил НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Арсений ОМС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 23 1
КОНДРАШЕВ Сергей КРЯ  V  V  2  1  1  1 0.333 -7 13 5
ТКАЧЕВ Руслан КРЯ  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 10 19 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕГЛОВ Арсений НОВ  1  1  1  2  3  2 0.000 -13 10 7
КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
БЕМ Яков НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 12 21 3
ГУЛЕВ Марк НОВ  V  1  0  V  2  0 0.333 -7 11 5
ЛУТАЕНКО Лев НОВ V3  0  1  1  0  3 0.167 -14 8 6
ВАСИН Максим КРЯ  V  1  1  V  V  0 0.500 -3 14 4
ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФИЛАТОВ Антон НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 23 2
СНЫТНИКОВ Артем НОВ  0  V  1  2  1  2 0.167 -12 10 7
АНТОНЕНКО Владимир ОМС  1  2  3  V  0  3 0.167 -10 13 5
СОСНОВСКИЙ Владислав НОВ  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 20 3
БОРМАТОВ Семён НОВ  3  V  3  0  0  2 0.167 -10 12 6
ПОТАНИН Александр КРЯ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1
МОШКИН Вадим НОВ  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 21 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

2 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

3 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Арсений ОМС 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован

4 ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован

5 ПОТАНИН Александр КРЯ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

6 КИРЕЕВ Сергей ТОМ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

6 КРОХИН Данил НОВ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

8 БЕМ Яков НОВ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован

9 ФИЛАТОВ Антон НОВ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован

10 ТКАЧЕВ Руслан КРЯ 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован

11 МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

12 КОНДРАШЕВ Александр КРЯ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован

13 СОСНОВСКИЙ Владислав НОВ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован

14 РООТ Даниил КРЯ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован

15 МОШКИН Вадим НОВ 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован

16 ВАГНЕР Глеб НОВ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован

17 ХОДЖАЕВ Егор ТОМ 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован

18 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 0.667 1 18 квалифицирован

19 ШЕВЧЕНКО Андрей ТОМ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован

20 ВАСИН Максим КРЯ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован

21 ГРЕЧКОСЕЙ Николай КРЯ 0.333 -1 18 квалифицирован

22 ТАРАСЕНКО Никита НОВ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован

23 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован

24 КОНДРАШЕВ Сергей КРЯ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован

25 ГУЛЕВ Марк НОВ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован

26 АНТОНЕНКО Владимир ОМС 0.167 -10 13 квалифицирован

27 БОРМАТОВ Семён НОВ 0.167 -10 12 квалифицирован

28 СНЫТНИКОВ Артем НОВ 0.167 -12 10 квалифицирован

29 ПОПОВ Никита НОВ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший

30 ТРОФИМОВ Михаил НОВ 0.167 -13 7 выбывший

31 ЛУТАЕНКО Лев НОВ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

32 ЩЕГЛОВ Арсений НОВ 0.000 -13 10 выбывший

33 ТРОФИМОВ Иван НОВ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

34 ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ 0.000 -17 5 выбывший

35 ЛИПСКИЙ Михаил НОВ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
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